
Research
1
□S

Extensive Post-translational Modification of Active and Inactivated Forms of Endogenous
p53
Caroline J. DeHart, Jasdave S. Chahal, S. J. Flint, and David H. Perlman

18
□S

Proteome Modulation in H9c2 Cardiac Cells by microRNAs miR-378 and miR-378*
Youssef Mallat, Eva Tritsch, Romain Ladouce, Daniel Lorenz Winter, Bertrand Friguet, Zhenlin Li,
and Mathias Mericskay

30
□S

Integrated Glycoproteomics Demonstrates Fucosylated Serum Paraoxonase 1 Alterations
in Small Cell Lung Cancer
Jung-Mo Ahn, Hye-Jin Sung, Yeon-Hee Yoon, Byung-Gyu Kim, Won Suk Yang, Cheolju Lee,
Hae-Min Park, Bum-Jin Kim, Byung-Gee Kim, Soo-Youn Lee, Hyun-Joo An, and Je-Yoel Cho

49 Proteomic Profiling Identified Multiple Short-lived Members of the Central Proteome as the
Direct Targets of the Addicted Oncogenes in Cancer Cells
Tonggang Qi, Wei Zhang, Yun Luan, Feng Kong, Dawei Xu, Guanghui Cheng, and Yunshan Wang

63
□S

Protein Microarray Characterization of the S-Nitrosoproteome
Yun-Il Lee, Daniel Giovinazzo, Ho Chul Kang, Yunjong Lee, Jun Seop Jeong, Paschalis-Thomas
Doulias, Zhi Xie, Jianfei Hu, Mehdi Ghasemi, Harry Ischiropoulos, Jiang Qian, Heng Zhu, Seth
Blackshaw, Valina L. Dawson, and Ted M. Dawson

73
□S

Sirtuin 7 Plays a Role in Ribosome Biogenesis and Protein Synthesis
Yuan-Chin Tsai, Todd M. Greco, and Ileana M. Cristea

84
□S

A Human Proteome Microarray Identifies that the Heterogeneous Nuclear Ribonucleo-
protein K (hnRNP K) Recognizes the 5� Terminal Sequence of the Hepatitis C Virus RNA
Baochang Fan, Kuan-Yi Lu, F. X. Reymond Sutandy, Yi-Wen Chen, Kouacou Konan, Heng Zhu,
C. Cheng Kao, and Chien-Sheng Chen

93
□S

Quality Measures of Imaging Mass Spectrometry Aids in Revealing Long-term Striatal
Protein Changes Induced by Neonatal Exposure to the Cyanobacterial Toxin �-N-methyl-
amino-L-alanine (BMAA)
Oskar Karlsson, Jonas Bergquist, and Malin Andersson

105
□S

Various Conotoxin Diversifications Revealed by a Venomic Study of Conus flavidus
Aiping Lu, Longjin Yang, Shaoqiong Xu, and Chunguang Wang

119
□S

Defining the Protein–Protein Interaction Network of the Human Hippo Pathway
Wenqi Wang, Xu Li, Jun Huang, Lin Feng, Keithlee G. Dolinta, and Junjie Chen

132
□S

The Cell Surface Proteome of Entamoeba histolytica
Laura Biller, Jenny Matthiesen, Vera Kühne, Hannelore Lotter, Ghassan Handal, Tomoyoshi
Nozaki, Yumiko Saito-Nakano, Michael Schümann, Thomas Roeder, Egbert Tannich, Eberhard
Krause, and Iris Bruchhaus

On the cover: A happy hippopotamus is deeply attracted to the beauty of the night sky with its peaceful moonlight and shining stars.
Suddenly, he notices some stars interact with each other to form a new constellation, a Hippo like him! Not a real hippo of course, but
the Hippo pathway, that teaches him the signaling network for organ size control. This cover is conceived and drawn by Lan Yao and
Wenqi Wang. For details, see the article by Wenqi Wang et al., pages 119–131.

Vol. 13, No. 1 January 2014

□S Online version of this article contains supplemental material. Author’s Choice

iii

 by guest on Septem
ber 19, 2019

http://w
w

w
.m

cponline.org/
D

ow
nloaded from

 

http://www.mcponline.org/


145
□S

Peptide Level Immunoaffinity Enrichment Enhances Ubiquitination Site Identification on
Individual Proteins
Veronica G. Anania, Victoria C. Pham, XiaoDong Huang, Alexandre Masselot, Jennie R. Lill,
and Donald S. Kirkpatrick

157
□S

An Automated Proteogenomic Method Uses Mass Spectrometry to Reveal Novel Genes in
Zea mays
Natalie E. Castellana, Zhouxin Shen, Yupeng He, Justin W. Walley, California Jack Cassidy, Steven
P. Briggs, and Vineet Bafna

168
□S

A Proteomic Perspective of Sirtuin 6 (SIRT6) Phosphorylation and Interactions and Their
Dependence on Its Catalytic Activity
Yana V. Miteva and Ileana M. Cristea

184
□S

Elucidating Novel Hepatitis C Virus–Host Interactions Using Combined Mass Spectrometry
and Functional Genomics Approaches
Marie-Anne Germain, Laurent Chatel-Chaix, Bridget Gagné, Éric Bonneil, Pierre Thibault, Fabrine
Pradezynski, Benoît de Chassey, Laurène Meyniel-Schicklin, Vincent Lotteau, Martin Baril,
and Daniel Lamarre

204
□S

Functional Proteomic Discovery of Slr0110 as a Central Regulator of Carbohydrate Metab-
olism in Synechocystis Species PCC6803
Liyan Gao, Chunting Shen, Libing Liao, Xiahe Huang, Kehui Liu, Wei Wang, Lihai Guo, Wenhai Jin,
Fang Huang, Wu Xu, and Yingchun Wang

220
□S

Archaeal Ubiquitin-like SAMP3 is Isopeptide-linked to Proteins via a UbaA-dependent
Mechanism
Hugo V. Miranda, Haike Antelmann, Nathaniel Hepowit, Nikita E. Chavarria, David J. Krause,
Jonathan R. Pritz, Katrin Bäsell, Dörte Becher, Matthew A. Humbard, Luciano Brocchieri, and Julie
A. Maupin-Furlow

240
□S

N-linked Glycosylation Enrichment for In-depth Cell Surface Proteomics of Diffuse Large
B-cell Lymphoma Subtypes
Sally J. Deeb, Juergen Cox, Marc Schmidt-Supprian, and Matthias Mann

252
□S

Dynamic Proteomics Emphasizes the Importance of Selective mRNA Translation and
Protein Turnover during Arabidopsis Seed Germination
Marc Galland, Romain Huguet, Erwann Arc, Gwendal Cueff, Dominique Job, and Loïc Rajjou

269
□S

Construction and Application of a Protein Interaction Map for White Spot Syndrome Virus
(WSSV)
Pakkakul Sangsuriya, Jiun-Yan Huang, Yu-Fei Chu, Kornsunee Phiwsaiya, Pimlapas
Leekitcharoenphon, Watcharachai Meemetta, Saengchan Senapin, Wei-Pang Huang, Boonsirm
Withyachumnarnkul, Timothy W. Flegel, and Chu-Fang Lo

283
□S

Label-free Quantitative Protein Profiling of vastus lateralis Muscle During Human Aging
Laëtitia Théron, Marine Gueugneau, Cécile Coudy, Didier Viala, Astrid Bijlsma, Gillian
Butler-Browne, Andrea Maier, Daniel Béchet, and Christophe Chambon

295
□S

Comprehensive Cell-specific Protein Analysis in Early and Late Pollen Development from
Diploid Microsporocytes to Pollen Tube Growth
Till Ischebeck, Luis Valledor, David Lyon, Stephanie Gingl, Matthias Nagler, Mónica Meijón, Volker
Egelhofer, and Wolfram Weckwerth

311
□S

Comprehensive Quantitative Comparison of the Membrane Proteome, Phosphoproteome,
and Sialiome of Human Embryonic and Neural Stem Cells
Marcella Nunes Melo-Braga, Melanie Schulz, Qiuyue Liu, Andrzej Swistowski, Giuseppe
Palmisano, Kasper Engholm-Keller, Lene Jakobsen, Xianmin Zeng, and Martin Røssel Larsen

iv

 by guest on Septem
ber 19, 2019

http://w
w

w
.m

cponline.org/
D

ow
nloaded from

 

http://www.mcponline.org/


Technological Innovation and Resources
329
□S

Maximizing Peptide Identification Events in Proteomic Workflows Using Data-Dependent
Acquisition
Nicholas W. Bateman, Scott P. Goulding, Nicholas J. Shulman, Avinash K. Gadok, Karen K.
Szumlinski, Michael J. MacCoss, and Christine C. Wu

339
□S

The One Hour Yeast Proteome
Alexander S. Hebert, Alicia L. Richards, Derek J. Bailey, Arne Ulbrich, Emma E. Coughlin, Michael
S. Westphall, and Joshua J. Coon

348
□S

Automated Label-free Quantification of Metabolites from Liquid Chromatography–Mass
Spectrometry Data
Erhan Kenar, Holger Franken, Sara Forcisi, Kilian Wörmann, Hans-Ulrich Häring, Rainer Lehmann,
Philippe Schmitt-Kopplin, Andreas Zell, and Oliver Kohlbacher

360
□S

Proteome Informatics Research Group (iPRG)_2012: A Study on Detecting Modified Pep-
tides in a Complex Mixture
Robert J. Chalkley, Nuno Bandeira, Matthew C. Chambers, Karl R. Clauser, John S. Cottrell, Eric
W. Deutsch, Eugene A. Kapp, Henry H. N. Lam, W. Hayes McDonald, Thomas A. Neubert,
and Rui-Xiang Sun

372
□S

Immunoaffinity Enrichment and Mass Spectrometry Analysis of Protein Methylation
Ailan Guo, Hongbo Gu, Jing Zhou, Daniel Mulhern, Yi Wang, Kimberly A. Lee, Vicky Yang, Mike
Aguiar, Jon Kornhauser, Xiaoying Jia, Jianmin Ren, Sean A. Beausoleil, Jeffrey C. Silva, Vidyasiri
Vemulapalli, Mark T. Bedford, and Michael J. Comb

v

 by guest on Septem
ber 19, 2019

http://w
w

w
.m

cponline.org/
D

ow
nloaded from

 

http://www.mcponline.org/


AUTHOR INDEX
Aguiar, Mike, 372
Ahn, Jung-Mo, 30
An, Hyun-Joo, 30
Anania, Veronica G., 145
Andersson, Malin, 93
Antelmann, Haike, 220
Arc, Erwann, 252

Bafna, Vineet, 157
Bailey, Derek J., 339
Bandeira, Nuno, 360
Baril, Martin, 184
Bäsell, Katrin, 220
Bateman, Nicholas W., 329
Beausoleil, Sean A., 372
Becher, Dörte, 220
Béchet, Daniel, 283
Bedford, Mark T., 372
Bergquist, Jonas, 93
Bijlsma, Astrid, 283
Biller, Laura, 132
Blackshaw, Seth, 63
Bonneil, Éric, 184
Briggs, Steven P., 157
Brocchieri, Luciano, 220
Bruchhaus, Iris, 132
Butler-Browne, Gillian, 283

Cassidy, California Jack, 157
Castellana, Natalie E., 157
Chahal, Jasdave S., 1
Chalkley, Robert J., 360
Chambers, Matthew C., 360
Chambon, Christophe, 283
Chatel-Chaix, Laurent, 184
Chavarria, Nikita E., 220
Chen, Chien-Sheng, 84
Chen, Junjie, 119
Chen, Yi-Wen, 84
Cheng, Guanghui, 49
Cheng Kao, C., 84
Cho, Je-Yoel, 30
Chu, Yu-Fei, 269
Chul Kang, Ho, 63
Clauser, Karl R., 360
Comb, Michael J., 372
Coon, Joshua J., 339
Cottrell, John S., 360
Coudy, Cécile, 283
Coughlin, Emma E., 339
Cox, Juergen, 240
Cristea, Ileana M., 73, 168
Cueff, Gwendal, 252

Dawson, Ted M., 63
Dawson, Valina L., 63
de Chassey, Benoît, 184
Deeb, Sally J., 240
DeHart, Caroline J., 1
Deutsch, Eric W., 360
Dolinta, Keithlee G., 119
Doulias, Paschalis-Thomas, 63

Egelhofer, Volker, 295
Engholm-Keller, Kasper, 311

Fan, Baochang, 84
Feng, Lin, 119
Flegel, Timothy W., 269
Flint, S. J., 1
Forcisi, Sara, 348
Franken, Holger, 348
Friguet, Bertrand, 18

Gadok, Avinash K., 329
Gagné, Bridget, 184
Galland, Marc, 252
Gao, Liyan, 204
Germain, Marie-Anne, 184
Ghasemi, Mehdi, 63
Gingl, Stephanie, 295
Giovinazzo, Daniel, 63
Goulding, Scott P., 329
Greco, Todd M., 73
Gu, Hongbo, 372
Gueugneau, Marine, 283
Guo, Ailan, 372
Guo, Lihai, 204

Handal, Ghassan, 132
Häring, Hans-Ulrich, 348
He, Yupeng, 157
Hebert, Alexander S., 339
Hepowit, Nathaniel, 220
Hu, Jianfei, 63
Huang, Fang, 204
Huang, Jiun-Yan, 269
Huang, Jun, 119
Huang, Wei-Pang, 269
Huang, Xiahe, 204
Huang, XiaoDong, 145
Huguet, Romain, 252
Humbard, Matthew A., 220

Ischebeck, Till, 295
Ischiropoulos, Harry, 63

Jakobsen, Lene, 311
Jia, Xiaoying, 372

vi

 by guest on Septem
ber 19, 2019

http://w
w

w
.m

cponline.org/
D

ow
nloaded from

 

http://www.mcponline.org/


Jin, Wenhai, 204
Job, Dominique, 252

Kapp, Eugene A., 360
Karlsson, Oskar, 93
Kenar, Erhan, 348
Kim, Bum-Jin, 30
Kim, Byung-Gee, 30
Kim, Byung-Gyu, 30
Kirkpatrick, Donald S., 145
Kohlbacher, Oliver, 348
Konan, Kouacou, 84
Kong, Feng, 49
Kornhauser, Jon, 372
Krause, David J., 220
Krause, Eberhard, 132
Kühne, Vera, 132

Ladouce, Romain, 18
Lam, Henry H. N., 360
Lamarre, Daniel, 184
Larsen, Martin Røssel, 311
Lee, Cheolju, 30
Lee, Kimberly A., 372
Lee, Soo-Youn, 30
Lee, Yun-Il, 63
Lee, Yunjong, 63
Leekitcharoenphon, Pimlapas, 269
Lehmann, Rainer, 348
Li, Xu, 119
Li, Zhenlin, 18
Liao, Libing, 204
Lill, Jennie R., 145
Liu, Kehui, 204
Liu, Qiuyue, 311
Lo, Chu-Fang, 269
Lorenz Winter, Daniel, 18
Lotteau, Vincent, 184
Lotter, Hannelore, 132
Lu, Aiping, 105
Lu, Kuan-Yi, 84
Luan, Yun, 49
Lyon, David, 295

MacCoss, Michael J., 329
Maier, Andrea, 283
Mallat, Youssef, 18
Mann, Matthias, 240
Masselot, Alexandre, 145
Matthiesen, Jenny, 132
Maupin-Furlow, Julie A., 220
McDonald, W. Hayes, 360
Meemetta, Watcharachai, 269
Meijón, Mónica, 295
Melo-Braga, Marcella Nunes, 311
Mericskay, Mathias, 18

Meyniel-Schicklin, Laurène, 184
Miranda, Hugo V., 220
Miteva, Yana V., 168
Mulhern, Daniel, 372

Nagler, Matthias, 295
Neubert, Thomas A., 360
Nozaki, Tomoyoshi, 132

Palmisano, Giuseppe, 311
Park, Hae-Min, 30
Perlman, David H., 1
Pham, Victoria C., 145
Phiwsaiya, Kornsunee, 269
Pradezynski, Fabrine, 184
Pritz, Jonathan R., 220

Qi, Tonggang, 49
Qian, Jiang, 63

Rajjou, Loïc, 252
Ren, Jianmin, 372
Reymond Sutandy, F. X., 84
Richards, Alicia L., 339
Roeder, Thomas, 132

Saito-Nakano, Yumiko, 132
Sangsuriya, Pakkakul, 269
Schmidt-Supprian, Marc, 240
Schmitt-Kopplin, Philippe, 348
Schulz, Melanie, 311
Schümann, Michael, 132
Senapin, Saengchan, 269
Seop Jeong, Jun, 63
Shen, Chunting, 204
Shen, Zhouxin, 157
Shulman, Nicholas J., 329
Silva, Jeffrey C., 372
Suk Yang, Won, 30
Sun, Rui-Xiang, 360
Sung, Hye-Jin, 30
Swistowski, Andrzej, 311
Szumlinski, Karen K., 329

Tannich, Egbert, 132
Théron, Laëtitia, 283
Thibault, Pierre, 184
Tritsch, Eva, 18
Tsai, Yuan-Chin, 73

Ulbrich, Arne, 339

Valledor, Luis, 295
Vemulapalli, Vidyasiri, 372
Viala, Didier, 283

vii

 by guest on Septem
ber 19, 2019

http://w
w

w
.m

cponline.org/
D

ow
nloaded from

 

http://www.mcponline.org/


Walley, Justin W., 157
Wang, Chunguang, 105
Wang, Wei, 204
Wang, Wenqi, 119
Wang, Yi, 372
Wang, Yingchun, 204
Wang, Yunshan, 49
Weckwerth, Wolfram, 295
Westphall, Michael S., 339
Withyachumnarnkul, Boonsirm, 269
Wörmann, Kilian, 348
Wu, Christine C., 329

Xie, Zhi, 63
Xu, Dawei, 49

Xu, Shaoqiong, 105
Xu, Wu, 204

Yang, Longjin, 105
Yang, Vicky, 372
Yoon, Yeon-Hee, 30

Zell, Andreas, 348
Zeng, Xianmin, 311
Zhang, Wei, 49
Zhou, Jing, 372
Zhu, Heng, 63, 84

viii

 by guest on Septem
ber 19, 2019

http://w
w

w
.m

cponline.org/
D

ow
nloaded from

 

http://www.mcponline.org/

